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Maverick Bronze Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Bronze
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
250 gr.

14055 Liner € 200,00

The new BRONZE Tattoo MachinesThe new BRONZE   Tattoo Machines

Indigo Bronze Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Bronze
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
230 gr.

14046 Shader € 200,00

Tribe Bronze Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Bronze
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
235 gr.

14020 Liner € 140,00

HANDmade



Ordini e informazioni   Tel. 0541.64.21.60   Fax 0541.64.35.42   e-mail info@imaxshop.com   web www.imaxshop.comTM

Star Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Iron ad alta conducibilità - Electrical iron
- Gut leitender Stahl 
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
Avvolgimento 12 - Wraps 12
Peso - Weight - Gewicht  240 gr.
Settaggio - Setting - Einstellung
Riempimenti - Shader

13395 Shader € 99,00

Victory Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Iron ad alta conducibilità - Electrical iron
- Gut leitender Stahl
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
Avvolgimento 12 - Wraps 12

Peso - Weight - Gewicht 220 gr.
Settaggio - Setting - Einstellung
Linee - Liner

13396 Liner € 99,00

Six Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Iron ad alta conducibilità - Electrical iron
- Gut leitender Stahl
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
Avvolgimento 12 - Wraps 12
Peso - Weight  - Gewicht 250 gr.
Settaggio - Setting - Einstellung
Riempimenti - Shader

13392 € 69,00

Five Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Iron ad alta conducibilità - Electrical iron
- Gut leitender Stahl
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
Avvolgimento 12 - Wraps 12
Peso - Weight - Gewicht 240 gr.
Settaggio - Setting - Einstellung
Linee - Liner

13391 Liner € 69,00

The newTattoo MachinesThe new Tattoo Machines
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Tribe Iron Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
240 gr.

14025 Shader € 140,00

Magyar Iron Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
14 Wraps

14017 Shader 255 gr. € 180,00

Tribe Damascus Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Damascus Steel
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps

14028 Liner 220 gr.  € 160,00

IRONIRON 

DAMASCUSDAMASCUS



Ordini e informazioni   Tel. 0541.64.21.60   Fax 0541.64.35.42   e-mail info@imaxshop.com   web www.imaxshop.com4

Inspire Blue Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Aluminum
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps

14007 Shader 185 gr. € 180,00

Graffix Iron Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron (blue finish)
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps

14008 Shader 245 gr.  

€ 180,00

TrueMark 
Iron Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron (blue finish)
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps

14009 Liner 240 gr.  

€ 180,00

Inspire Red Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Aluminum
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps

14006 Liner 165 gr. € 180,00

ALUMINUM  Tattoo MachinesALUMINUM  Tattoo Machines

IRON blue finishIRON blue finish
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Bullet Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
270 gr.

13389 Shader € 120,00

Cayman Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
230 gr.

14050 Liner € 99,00

original IRON  Tattoo Machinesoriginal IRON  Tattoo Machines

Bullet Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
260 gr.

13390 Liner € 120,00

Eclipse Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Carbon Steel
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
220 gr.

14005 Liner € 99,00



6

New 
Fandango
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron Chrome Finish
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps Liner - 12 Wraps Shader
250 gr.

13406/L Liner € 89,00
13406/S Shader € 89,00

New 
Superior Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron Black Finish
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
230 gr.

13409/L Liner € 89,00

Ordini e informazioni   Tel. 0541.64.21.60   Fax 0541.64.35.42   e-mail info@imaxshop.com   web www.imaxshop.com

I Max IRON Tattoo Machines

New 
Superior Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron Chrome Finish
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
250 gr.

13409/S Shader € 89,00

Black Spitfire 
Rotary
14004 € 99,00



7

Vector Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
205 gr.

14018 Liner € 160,00

Calipso Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen

Made of Iron black polished
Bobine - Coils - Spulen

14 Wraps
250 gr.

13387 Shader € 99,00

HANDTuned

Vector Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
210 gr.

14019 Shader € 160,00

French Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
14 Wraps
240 gr.

14045 Shader € 180,00

New 
Fandango
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Iron Chrome Finish
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps Liner - 12 Wraps Shader
250 gr.

13406/L Liner € 89,00
13406/S Shader € 89,00
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Phantom Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Damascus Steel
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
230 gr.

13402 Liner € 180,00

Tiger Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Damascus Mix with Aluminum
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
210 gr.

13404 Shader € 160,00

DAMASCUSDAMASCUS

Leopard Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Damascus Mix with Aluminum
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
190 gr.

13403 Liner € 160,00

Damascus Energy 
Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Damascus Steel
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
260 gr.

14003 Shader € 180,00



Five Liner
13391 € 99,00

Star Shader
13395 € 99,00

Six Shader
13392 € 99,00

Victory Liner
13396 € 99,00

Handmade Bronze 
Liner
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Bronze
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
10 Wraps
245 gr.

14015 Liner € 180,00

Handmade Bronze 
Shader
Telaio - Frame - Rahmen
Made of Bronze
Bobine - Coils - Spulen
12 Wraps
270 gr.

14016 Shader € 180,00

BRONZE BRONZE 

HANDMade
iron
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Flashing Colors
T A T T O O  I N K S

15076 100ml
€ 39,50

15075 100ml
€ 39,50

15074 100ml
€ 39,50

15073 100ml
€ 39,50

15072 100ml
€ 39,50

15071 100ml
€ 39,50

15050 100ml
€ 39,50

15051 100ml
€ 39,50

15052 100ml
€ 39,50

15053 100ml
€ 39,50

15054 100ml
€ 39,50

15055 100ml
€ 39,50
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15070 100ml
€ 39,50

15069 100ml
€ 39,50

15068 100ml
€ 39,50

15067 100ml
€ 39,50

15066 100ml
€ 39,50

15065 100ml
€ 39,50

15064 100ml
€ 39,50

15056 100ml
€ 39,50

15057 100ml
€ 39,50

15058 100ml
€ 39,50

15060 100ml
€ 39,50

15061 100ml
€ 39,50

15063 100ml
€ 39,50

-Codificati con lotto e data 
 di scadenza
-Bottiglie protette con sigillo 
 a strappo
-Disponibili certificati CTL e schede tecniche

-Lot & Date Coded
-Sealed to assure quality and freshness
-CTL Test Certificate and MSDS 
 available

-Mit Lot.-Nummer & Haltbarkeitsdatum
-Versiegelt, um Qualität und Frische 
 zu garantieren
-Sicherheitsdatenblatt & CTL-Zertifikate 
 erhältlich



Flashing Colors
T A T T O O  I N K S

15000 30ml
€ 16,50

15008 30ml
€ 16,50

15018 30ml
€ 16,50

15001 30ml
€ 16,50

15010 30ml
€ 16,50

15019 30ml
€ 16,50

15002 30ml
€ 16,50

15011 30ml
€ 16,50

15020 30ml
€ 16,50

15003 30ml
€ 16,50

15013 30ml
€ 16,50

15021 30ml
€ 16,50

15004 30ml
€ 16,50

15014 30ml
€ 16,50

15022 30ml
€ 16,50

15005 30ml
€ 16,50

15015 30ml
€ 16,50

15023 30ml
€ 16,50

15006 30ml
€ 16,50

15016 30ml
€ 16,50

15024 30ml
€ 16,50

15007 30ml
€ 16,50

15017 30ml
€ 16,50

15025 30ml
€ 16,50

15026 30ml
€ 16,50
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Flashing Colors
K I T S

Con Certificato CTL Color Testing Lab

With Color Testing Lab Certificate

Mit Color Testing Lab CTL-Zertifikat

25 colori in bottiglie da 100 ml.

25 colors in 100ml bottles

25 Farben in 100ml-Flaschen

15045 Flashing Colors Kit 100ml E 725,00

25 colori in bottiglie da 30 ml.

25 colors in 30ml bottles

25 Farben in 30ml-Flaschen

15040 Flashing Colors Kit 30ml 

E 299,00

Al momento non 
disponibili in Germania.

Currently not available 
in Germany.

Im Moment nicht in 
Deutschland erhältlich.
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Makkuro SuMi
CheStnut ShaDinG
Light  Mid  Dark

Chestnut Shading Pack
Light+Mid+Dark Chestnut Shading 
13286 E 49,90
3 bottiglie da 120 ml 

3 Bottles 120ml  

3 Flaschen in 120 ml 

Makkuro SuMi
SteeL GraY

Chestnut Shading
Perfetti per i ritratti, per la 
realizzazione di volti espressivi. 
Ideali per il tatuaggio realistico, 
molto adatti per la tecnica 
del chiaroscuro (luce/ombra). 
Utilizzabili anche per sfondi in 
tatuaggi giapponesi, geisha, 
carpe a molti altri soggetti.

Perfect for portraits to obtain 
visual expressions of the faces. 
A must for Realism Tattoo. 
Great for chiaroscuro light-dark, 
technique. Hot looking for 
backgrounds in Japanese 
Tattoos, geishas, carps and 
much more.

Perfekt für Portraits, um 
einen visuellen Ausdruck 
der Gesichter zu erhalten. 
Ein Muss für realistische 
Tattoos. Sehr geeignet für 
Hell-Dunkel (Light-Dark) 
Technik. Ausgezeichnet für 
Hintergründe japanischer 
Tattoos, Geishas, Karpfen 
und vieles mehr.

13289 120 ml E 21,0013288 120 ml E 21,0013287 120 ml E 21,00

Steel Gray è un grigio metallico che crea profondità. Si applica 
velocemente e si miscela facilmente con gli altri colori.

A very deep Steel Gray tattoo ink. This beautiful Metallic Color Shade 
goes into the skin smooth, fast and even! Mixes well with colors.

Ein sehr tiefes Steel Gray Tattoo Ink. Diese schöne metallische 
Schattierfarbe lässt sich gut, schnell und einfach in die Haut einführen. 

Mischt sich gut mit Farben.
Entsprechen der neuen deutschen Tätowiermittelverordnung.

13310 120 ml E 28,00

Sterile

Sterile
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Makkuro SuMi

COBRA 
BLACK

CoBra 
White

13300 120 ml E 22,00 13305 120 ml E 28,00

Questo è il nostro nuovo nero 
altamente concentrato, creato 
per un tatuaggio ancora più 
nero!
This is our new highly concen-
trated black, created to get a 
blacker Tattoo!
Unser neues hochkonzen-
triertes Schwarz, entwickelt für 
tiefschwarze Tätowierungen!
Entspricht der neuen 
deutschen 
Tätowiermittelverordnung.

Cobra White è il nostro nuovo 
bianco super concentrato, facile 
da tatuare e rimane brillante 
sotto la pelle. Cobra White è 
la scelta giusta se cercate un 
bianco intenso per creare un 
nuovo colore.
Our new highly concentrate 
white goes in smoothly, heals 
fast and stays bright in the skin. 
If you want to create a new color, 
Cobra White is your perfect 
choice.
Unser neues hochkonzen-
triertes Weiss, einfach zu 
tätowieren, verheilt schnell 
mit optimalem Farbergebnis 
unter der Haut. Wenn ihr eine 
neue Farbe kreieren wollt, ist 
Cobra White die richtige Wahl! 
Entspricht der neuen deutschen 
Tätowiermittelverordnung.

Tribal Paste
Nuovi colori brillanti atossici. Tribal Paste è uno speciale addensante 
che unito al nero da linea lo trasforma in un nero concentrato per 
tribali e riempimenti.
Tribal Paste is used to get an extra deep black. Add it and mix it with a 
lining Black to get a very deep concentrated black for tribals.
Neue leuchtende und ungiftige Farben. Tribal Paste ist optimal zum 
Verdicken der Farben und zusammen mit einem Linienschwarz ein 
ideales Konzentrat für Tribals und zum Ausfüllen.
Im Moment leider nicht in Deutschland erhältlich.

13322 250 ml E 53,00

Check imaxshop.com to see all I Max products
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Round Liner ø 0,35 Long Taper
 14600 1 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E     14,00 
 14601 3 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  15,00

 14602 4 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  16,00

 14603 5 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  16,00

 14604 7 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  18,00

 14605 8 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  19,00

 14606 9 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  20,00

 14607 11 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  23,00

 14608 14 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  25,00

 14609 18 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  29,00

 14611 21 Round Liner box 50 pcs  E  30,00

Round Shader ø 0,35 Medium Taper
 14620 3 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  15,00

 14621 5 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  16,00

 14622 7 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  18,00

 14623 8 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  19,00

 14624 9 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  20,00

 14625 11 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  23,00

 14626 14 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  25,00

 14627 18 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  29,00

 14630 21 Round Shader box 50 pcs  E  30,00

Flat Shader ø 0,35 Medium Taper
 14650 4 Flat Shader box 50 pcs  E  16,00

 14652 6 Flat Shader box 50 pcs  E  18,00

Double Flat ø 0,35 Medium Taper
 14660 5 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  16,00

 14661 7 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  18,00

 14662 9 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  20,00

 14663 11 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  23,00

 14664 13 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  25,00

Magnum ø 0,35 Medium Taper
 14670 5 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  16,00

 14671 7 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  18,00

 14672 9 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  20,00

 14673 11 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  23,00

 14674 13 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  25,00

 14675 15 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  26,00

 14676 23 Magnum box 30 pcs  E  30,00

 14677 39 Magnum box 30 pcs  E  33,00

Premium Quality Tattoo Needles, Aghi, Nadeln
Gli aghi Premium Quality sono sviluppati seguendo le indicazioni degli artisti del tatuaggio. Grande attenzione 
è stata riservata ad ogni dettaglio per ottenere il massimo della qualità. Questi aghi non vi deluderanno.
1. Ogni ago Premium Quality è controllato al microscopio prima del confezionamento.
2. Stessa consistenza ogni partita, il nostro controllo di qualità garantisce per ogni lotto la stessa qualità elevata.
3. Aghi lucidi e brillanti più sicuri da usare perché non usiamo stagno per saldature contenente piombo.
4. Ogni ago viene fornito in blister singolo sterilizzato all’ossido di etilene EO STERILE.
5. L’impianto di sterilizzazione è approvato dalla FDA americana.
6. Approvati CE con certificato TÜV.

Premium Quality Tattoo Needles built following Tattoo Artists 
directions. Great attention has been paid to every detail to 
achieve the highest quality. These Tattoo Needles will not 
disappoint you.
Premium Quality Tattoo Needles Facts:
1. Every Tattoo Needle is Inspected by Microscope before 
packing.
2. Same consistency every batch, our quality inspection 
assure for every lot the same high quality.
3. Bright, shine and safer to use because we use lead free solder.
4. Single Needle Blister Pack EO STERILE.
5. Sterilization facility approved by American FDA.
6. CE Approved with TÜV certificate.

Premium Quality Tätowiernadeln, entwickelt nach 
Anweisungen der Tätowierkünstler. Um 
Höchstqualität zu erhalten, wurde auf jedes Detail 
große Aufmerksamkeit gelegt. Diese Nadeln 
werden Euch nicht enttäuschen.
Fakten der Premium Quality Nadeln:
1. Vor der Verpackung wird jede Premium Quality Nadel 
unter dem Mikroskop kontrolliert.
2. Gleiche Konsistenz, unsere Qualitätskontrolle 
garantiert dieselbe Höchstqualität für jede Charge.
3. Glänzende und brillante Nadeln, sicherer, da wir 
Lötzinn ohne Blei verwenden.
4. Jede Nadel ist einzeln im Blister verpackt und 
wird sterilisiert mit EO-Gas geliefert.
5. Die Sterilisation ist von der amerikanischen FDA zugelassen.
6. CE geprüft mit Zertifikat vom TÜV.

Sterile

Premium Quality

Round Magnum  ø 0,35 Medium Taper
14690 5 Round Magnum box 50 pcs E 16,00

14691 7 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 18,00

14692 9 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 20,00

14693 11 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 23,00

14694 13 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 25,00

14695 15 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 26,00

14696 23 Round Magnum box 30 pcs  E 30,00

14697 39 Round Magnum box 30 pcs  E 33,00



14400 1 Round Liner 20 pcs € 16,00
14401 3 Round Liner 20 pcs € 16,00
14402 5 Round Liner 20 pcs € 16,00
14403 7 Round Liner 20 pcs € 18,00
14404 8 Round Liner 20 pcs € 18,00
14405 9 Round Liner 20 pcs € 18,00
14410 14 Round Liner 20 pcs € 20,00
14412 18 Round Liner 20 pcs € 22,00
14420 3 Round Shader 20 pcs € 16,00
14421 5 Round Shader 20 pcs € 16,00
14422 7 Round Shader 20 pcs € 18,00
14423 8 Round Shader 20 pcs € 18,00
14424 9 Round Shader 20 pcs € 18,00
14430 14 Round Shader 20 pcs € 20,00
14432 18 Round Shader 20 pcs € 22,00
14440 4 Flat 20 pcs € 16,00
14442 6 Flat 20 pcs € 18,00
14450 5 Magnum 20 pcs € 16,00
14451 7 Magnum 20 pcs € 18,00
14452 9 Magnum 20 pcs € 18,00
14453 11 Magnum 20 pcs € 20,00
14454 13 Magnum 20 pcs €  20,00
14455 15 Magnum 20 pcs €  20,00

Sterile Tattoo Needle with 25mm 
Black Rubber Grip Tube - 20 pcs Box

Diametro Grip 25mm
Lunghezza tubo 11cm

Grip Diameter 25mm
Tube length 11cm

Griffstück-Länge: 11cm.
Durchmesser: 25mm.

Premium Quality

Sterile

Sterile Silicon Grip Tubes ø 25mm
14700 1/3 Round 
14701 5 Round
14702 7/8/9 Round
14703 14/18 Round
14706 1/3 Diamond
14707 5 Diamond
14708 7/8/9 Diamond
14715 4 Flat - 5 Magnum
14716 6 Flat - 7 Magnum
14717 9 Magnum
14718 11 Magnum
14719 13 Magnum
14720 15 Magnum
Box 5 pcs one type E 5,00 (E 1,00/pc)
Box 20 pcs one type E 16,00 (E 0,80/pc) 
Box 100 pcs one type E 59,00 (E 0,59/pc)
Box 500 pcs one type E 275,00 (E 0,55/pc)  

Sterile Black Tubes ø 25mm
13780 1/3 Round 
13781 4/5 Round 
13779 7 Round 
13782 8/9 Round
13783 14/18 Round
13784 1/3 Diamond 
13785 5 Diamond 
13786 7/8/9 Diamond 
13787 4 Flat - 5 Magnum 
13788 6 Flat - 7 Magnum 
13789 9 Magnum 
13790 11Magnum 
13791 13 Magnum 
13792 15 Magnum
Box 5 pcs one type E 5,00 (E 1,00/pc)
Box 20 pcs one type E 16,00 (E 0,80/pc) 
Box 100 pcs one type E 59,00 (E 0,59/pc)
Box 500 pcs one type E 275,00 (E 0,55/pc)

Sterile White Tubes ø 16mm
13600 1/3 Round
13601 5 Round 
13602 7 Round 
13603 8/9 Round
13604 14/18 Round
13605 1/3 Diamond 
13606 5 Diamond 
13608 7/8/9 Diamond
13610 4 Flat - 5 Magnum
13612 6 Flat - 7 Magnum
13614 9 Magnum 
13615 11 Magnum 
13616 13 Magnum 
13617 15 Magnum 
Box 5 pcs one type E 5,00 (E 1,00/pc)
Box 20 pcs one type E 14,00 (E 0,70/pc) 
Box 100 pcs one type E 55,00 (E 0,55/pc)
Box 500 pcs one type E 225,00 (E 0,45/pc)

Lunghezza tubo: 11 cm.      
       Tube length: 11cm 
           Griff-Länge: 11cm

Lunghezza tubo: 11cm.
Tube length: 11cm

Griff-Länge: 11cm

Lunghezza tubo: 11 cm.
Tube length: 11cm

Griff-Länge: 11cm
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Sterile

Round Liner ø 0,30 Long Taper
 13500 1 Liner box 50 pcs  E  6,50

 13501 3 Liner box 50 pcs  E  8,00

 13502 4 Liner box 50 pcs  E  9,00

 13503 5 Liner box 50 pcs  E  9,00

 13504 7 Liner box 50 pcs  E  12,00

 13505 8 Liner box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13506 9 Liner box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13509 11 Liner box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13507 14 Liner box 50 pcs  E  15,50

 13508 18 Liner box 50 pcs  E  18,00

Round Liner ø 0,25 Long Taper
 14301 3 Liner box 50 pcs  E  8,00

 14302 4 Liner box 50 pcs  E  9,00

 14303 5 Liner box 50 pcs  E  9,00

 14304 7 Liner box 50 pcs  E  12,00

 14305 9 Liner box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 14306 11 Liner box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13510 3 Shader box 50 pcs  E  8,00

 13511 5 Shader box 50 pcs  E  9,00

 13512 7 Shader box 50 pcs  E  12,00

 13513 8 Shader box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13514 9 Shader box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13517 11 Shader box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13515 14 Shader box 50 pcs  E  15,50

 13516 18 Shader box 50 pcs  E  18,00

 14320 3 Shader box 50 pcs  E  8,00

 14321 5 Shader box 50 pcs  E  9,00

 14322 7 Shader box 50 pcs  E  12,00

 14324 9 Shader box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 14325 11 Shader box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 14326 14 Shader box 50 pcs  E  15,50

Round Shader ø 0,35 Medium Taper

Round Shader ø 0,30 Long Taper

Magnum ø 0,35 Medium Taper
 13535 5 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  9,00

 13536 7 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  12,00

 13537 9 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13538 11 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  13,00

 13539 13 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  17,00

 13540 15 Magnum box 50 pcs  E  18,00

 13545 23 Magnum box 30 pcs  E  18,00

 13550 39 Magnum box 30 pcs  E  24,00

Sterile ready to use
Round
Liner
per linee
for Liner
für Linien

Round
Shader

per Riempimenti 
for Tribals

zum Ausfüllen

Magnum
per riempimenti 

e sfumature
for Tribals and shading

zum Ausfüllen und 
Schattieren

Buy online
www.imaxshop.com

I Max Tattoo NeedlesI Max Tattoo Needles
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13560 1 Round Liner 25 pcs € 17,00
13561 3 Round Liner 25 pcs € 17,00
13563 5 Round Liner 25 pcs € 18,00
13564 7 Round Liner 25 pcs € 19,00
13565 8 Round Liner 25 pcs € 20,00
13566 9 Round Liner 25 pcs € 21,00
13567 14 Round Liner 25 pcs € 21,50
13568 18 Round Liner 25 pcs € 22,50
13569 3 Round Shader 25 pcs € 17,00
13570 5 Round Shader 25 pcs € 18,00
13571 7 Round Shader 25 pcs € 19,00
13572 8 Round Shader 25 pcs € 20,00
13573 9 Round Shader 25 pcs € 21,00
13574 14 Round Shader 25 pcs € 21,50
13575 18 Round Shader 25 pcs € 22,50
13576 4 Flat 25 pcs € 18,00
13577 6 Flat 25 pcs € 18,00
13583 5 Magnum 25 pcs € 18,00
13584 7 Magnum 25 pcs € 19,00
13585 9 Magnum 25 pcs € 21,00
13586 11 Magnum 25 pcs € 21,00
13587 13 Magnum 25 pcs €  21,50

Needle taper length 
Lunghezza punta ago
Länge der Nadelspitzen

2mm Medium Taper
4mm Long Taper

I Max Sterile Tattoo Needle with Tube

Double Flat  ø 0,35 Medium Taper
13526 5 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E    9,00

13527 7 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  12,00

13528 9 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  13,00

13529 11 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  13,00

13530 13 Double Flat box 50 pcs  E  17,00

Flat
piatti per riempimenti e sfumature

for Tribals and shading
zum Ausfüllen und Schattieren

Round Magnum
Soft Edge

per riempimenti e sfumature
for Tribals and shading

zum Ausfüllen und Schattieren

Flat Shader ø 0,35 Medium Taper
13520 4 Flat Shader box 50 pcs  E    9,00

13522 6 Flat Shader box 50 pcs  E  11,00

Round Magnum  ø 0,35 Medium Taper
13551 5 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E   9,00

13552 7 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 12,00

13553 9 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 13,00

13554 11 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 13,00

13555 13 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 17,00

13556 15 Round Magnum box 50 pcs  E 18,00
Tubi per Aghi Double Flat - 
Tubes for Double Flat Needles -
Griffstücke für Double Flat Nadeln
5 Double flat  -> 3-4 flat tube
7 Double flat  -> 4 flat tube
9 Double flat  -> 4 flat tube 
11 Double flat  -> 6 flat tube 
13 Double flat  -> 6 flat tube 

4,0

0

2,0

mm     

Sterile ready to use
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Sterile Black Rubber Grip Tubes

Sterile Black Long Plastic Tips

13947 Red Aluminum Grip 
25x50mm E 12,00

13946 Blue Aluminum Grip 
25x50mm E 12,00

Aluminum 
Grips

14750 1/3 Round
14751 4/5 Round
14752 7 Round
14753 8/9 Round
14753B 11 Round
14754 14 Round
14755 18 Round
14760 1/3 Diamond
14761 5 Diamond
14762 7 Diamond
14763 8/9 Diamond
14770 5 Magnum-4 Flat
14771 7 Magnum-6 Flat
14772 9 Magnum 
14773 11 Magnum
14774 13 Magnum
14775 15 Magnum
Box 20 pcs one type E 14,00 (E 0,70/pc) 
Box 100 pcs one type E 59,00 (E 0,59/pc)
Box 400 pcs one type E 220,00 (E 0,55/pc)

14800 1 Round black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14801 3 Round black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14802 5 Round black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14803 7 Round black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14804 9 Round black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14805 11 Round black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14806 14 Round black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14807 18 Round black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14810 1 Diamond black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14811 3 Diamond black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14812 5 Diamond black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14813 7 Diamond black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14814 9 Diamond black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14815 11 Diamond black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14816 14 Diamond black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14817 18 Diamond black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14820 5 Magnum black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14821 7 Magnum black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14822 9 Magnum black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14823 11 Magnum black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14824 13 Magnum black long tips 50 pcs E 10,00
14825 15 Magnum black long tips 50 pcs E   10,00

Lunghezza tip: 109mm
Diametro tip: 7.9mm

Length tip: 109mm
Diameter tip: 7.9mm

Spitzen-Länge: 109mm
Durchmesser: 7.9mm

Lunghezza tubo: 11cm
Diametro Grip: 25mm

Length tube: 11cm
Grip Diameter: 25mm

Griffstück-Länge: 11cm.
Durchmesser: 25mm.

Sterile

Sterile

11197 E 24,0011198 E 12,00

Con top tube e chiave esagonale.

With complimentary top tube and Allen key.

Mit Top Tube und Inbusschlüssel.



21Orders and details   Tel. +390.541.64.21.60   web www.imaxshop.com    Bestellungen und Infos unter   Tel. 01805 462900   web www.imaxshop.com

11590 2,4m E 12,00

11591 2,5m E 12,00

11592 2,5m E 12,00

11593 2,5m E 12,00

11594 2,5m E 12,00

Silicon Clip Cord
Clipcord in Silicone con presa jack. Flessibile, resistente, 
forte, estremamente leggero e facile da disinfettare.

Silicone Clipcord with phone jack. Flexible, resistant, tough, 
extremely lightweight and easy to disinfect.

Clipcord in Silikon mit Jack-Stecker. Flexibel, resistent, stark, 
super leicht und einfach zu desinfizieren.

Mini Power Supply
Questo leggero alimentatore è compatto e portatile! Con i suoi 
130 grammi è ideale per lo studio e per viaggiare! Rapporto 
qualità/prezzo imbattibile!
Pedale e Clipcord con spine a Jack non sono inclusi!

Fantastic small and handy power supply! With its 130 grams it is perfect for your 
studio and for travelling! Footswitch and Clipcord with Phone Jack not included!

Fantastisches kleines und handliches Netzgerät! Dieses 130g leichte und praktische Gerät 
ist ideal für Studio und unterwegs! Fußschalter und Clipcord mit Jackstecker sind nicht im 
Preis enthalten!

11568 Mini Power Supply 18V 1.5A 110-240V E 39,90

Dual Tattoo Power Supply
Voltaggio da 110 a 240V.
Non include il pedale e il Clipcord.

Voltage between 110-240V. 
Does not include footswitch and clipcord.

Präzise Powereinstellungen. 110-240V. 
Ohne Pedal und Clipcord.

11566 Dual Tattoo Power Unit 110-240V E 99,00
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TauClave Fast B
FAST B è il nuovo dispositivo medico Classe B nel settore della sterilizzazione 
a vapore d’acqua, distribuito da I Max International, garantendo sicurezza, 
prestazioni e flessibilità d’uso. FAST B soddisfa ogni esigenza di sterilizzazione 
di corpi cavi, solidi e porosi, imbustati o liberi.
Conforme alla Normativa DIN EN 13060 CE
DATI TECNICI:
Dimensioni esterne (L x H x P) 455 x 390 x 580 mm
Ingombro sportello (L x H x P) 360 x 400 x 36 mm
Assorbimento massimo potenza 2750 watt
Frequenza di alimentazione 50/60 Hz
Tensione di alimentazione (tolleranza ±10%) 230 V
Peso a vuoto 55 kg
Dati camera sterilizazzione:
Materiale: Acciaio Inox AISI 304
Dimensioni, diametro Ø, profondità P Ø = 245 mm - P = 350 mm
Volume: 18 Litri

FAST B is the new water steamsterilizer distributed by I Max International, a Class B 
medical device that delivers safety, performance and flexibility of use. FAST B meets 
any sterilization need: hollow, solid or porous loads, whether wrapped or unwrapped.
In compliance with DIN EN 13060 CE
TECHNICAL DATA:
External dimensions (L x H x D) 455 x 390 x 580 mm
Door space requirement (L x H x D) 360 x 400 x 36 mm
Maximum absorbed power 2750 watt
Input frequency 50/60 Hz
Input voltage (±10%) 230 volts
Weight (empty) 55 kg
Sterilization Chamber Specifications:
Material: Stainless Steel AISI 304
Dimensions: diameter Ø, Depth P ø = 245 mm – P = 350 mm
Volume: 18 Liters

FAST B ist das neue Medizingerät der Klasse B im Bereich der Sterilisation mit 
Wasserdampf, das von I Max International vertrieben wird. Es gewährleistet absolute 
Sicherheit, einen hohen Leistungsstandard und Flexibilität im Einsatz. Mit FAST B kön-
nen Sie alle nur denkbaren verpackten und unverpackten massiven, hohlen und porösen 
Produkte sterilisieren.
Entspricht der Norm DIN EN 13060 CE
TECHNISCHE DATEN:
Außenmaße 455 x 390 x 580 mm
Kammer:
Raumbedarf der Tür: 360 x 400 x36mm
Maximale Leistungsaufnahme: 2750 Watt
Eingangsfrequenz: 50/60Hz
Eingangsspannung (Toleranz ± 10 %) 230V
Leergewicht: 55 kg
Daten der Sterilisationskammer:
Material: Edelstahl AISI 304
Abmessungen, Format Ø, Tiefe T T = Ø = 245 mm – P = 350 mm
Volumen: 18 Liter

TAU/FASTB17 E 3150,00
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Folding Tattoo Chair
Telaio in Metallo di alta qualità, seduta, poggiatesta, braccioli e 
appoggia gambe in vinile similpelle con imbottitura ad alta densità.
- Poggiatesta e parti principali regolabili.
- La sedia è pieghevole e portatile.
- Progettata per un facile set-up, senza bisogno di attrezzi per il montaggio.
- Dimensioni: altezza 130cm. - larghezza 56cm.

High quality metal frame, seat, headrest, leg rest and armrest in leather 
style vinyl with high density foam padding.
- Main parts and headrest are adjustable.
- The chair is folded and portable.
- Designed for easy set-up, no tools needed for assembly.
- Dimensions: height 130cm. - width 56cm.

Rahmen aus hochwertigem Metall, Sitzfläche, Kopfstütze und Armlehnen 
aus Kunstlederbezug, Schaumstoffpolsterung mit hoher Dichte.
- Kopfstütze und Hauptteile sind verstellbar.
- Der Stuhl ist falt- und tragbar.
- Konzipiert für ein einfaches Set-Up, kein Werkzeug für die Montage nötig.
- Maße: Höhe 130 cm. - Breite 56cm.

13715 Folding Tattoo Chair E 199,00

Black Cobra Latex Gloves Powder Free

12801 Box 100 Gloves Small E 7,00 
12802 Box 100 Gloves Medium E 7,00 
12803 Box 100 Gloves Large E 7,00 
12804 Box 90 Gloves Extra-Large E 7,00 
  
Offerta/Offer/Angebot 10 Box un tipo/one type/pro Größe  E  67,50   (E 6,75/box)

Black Reflexx Nitrile Gloves Powder Free

15300 Box 100 Gloves Small E 6,40 
15301 Box 100 Gloves Medium E 6,40 
15302 Box 100 Gloves Large E 6,40 
15303 Box 100 Gloves Extra-Large E 6,40 
  
Offerta/Offer/Angebot 10 Box un tipo/one type/pro Größe  E  59,00   (E 5,90/box)
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14168 Silver Contact 
Screw 3mm Liner 
Round Top E 8,00

14174 Silver Contact 
Screw 4mm Copper 
Top Liner E 9,00

14180 Brass Back 
Binding Top Clip 
E 8,00

14169 Silver Contact 
Screw 3mm Liner 
Flat Top E 8,00

14175 Silver Contact 
Screw 4mm Copper 
Top Shader E 9,00

14181 Copper Back 
Binding Side/Top Clip
E 8,00

14170 Silver Contact 
Screw 3mm Shader
Round Top E 8,00

14176 Silver Contact 
Screw 4mm Brass 
Top Liner E 9,00

14141 Back Binding 
Post E 8,00 
(red copper)

14171 Silver Contact 
Screw 3mm Shader
Flat Top E 8,00

14177 Silver Contact 
Screw 4mm Brass 
Top Shader E 9,00

14179 Brass Back 
Binding Side Clip
E 8,00

14172 Silver Contact 
Screw 4mm Liner
Flat Top E 9,00

14194 Closing Screw 
Damascus Shape
E 8,00

14178 Brass Front 
Binding with Contact 
Screw E 16,00

14173 Silver Contact 
Screw 4mm Shader 
Flat Top E 9,00

14195 Closing Screw 
Bronze Shape 
E 8,00

14140 Front Binding 
Post E 16,00 
(red copper)

Ricambi macchine I Max - Spare parts for I Max machines - Ersatzteile für I Max Maschinen

I Max Machine PartsI Max Machine Parts 
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14142 Front Springs 
Liner
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14150 Front Springs 
Shader
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14123 Front Springs 
Blue Shape A  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14124 Front Springs 
Blue Shape B  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14125 Front Springs 
Blue Shape E  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14126 Front Springs 
Shape G  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14128 Front Springs 
Blue Shape I  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14155 Back Springs 
Blue Shape A  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14156 Back Springs 
Blue Shape B  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14157 Back Springs 
Shape C  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14158 Back Springs 
Blue Shape D  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14127 Front Springs 
Shape H  
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14147 Tube Closing Spring 
& Seeger for Leopard & Tiger 
tattoo machines E 12,00

14146 Tube Closing 
Screw for Leopard & 
Tiger tattoo machines 
E 8,00

14143 Back Springs 
Liner
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

14151 Back Springs 
Shader
5pcs./Bag E 5,00

Front Binding with 
contact screw 
13676 Liner E 14,00
13677 Shader E 14,00
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14137 I Max Coils 32mm 10 wraps
14138 I Max Coils 32mm 12 wraps
14139 I Max Coils 32mm 14 wraps
E 33,00

14199 Machine Coils 26mm 10 Wraps 
E 33,00

14196 Skull Coils 32mm 10 wraps
14197 Skull Coils 32mm 12 wraps
14198 Skull Coils 32mm 14 wraps
E 33,00

14149 Blue Shader Coils 12 wraps
E 33,00

14159 Allen Key Kit 4 pcs
4 Sizes 1-2-2.5-3mm E 3,00

14148 Red Liner Coils 10 wraps
E 33,00

14186 Yoke 
Size 0.8mm E 2,50

14187 Yoke 
Size 1mm E 2,50

14188 Yoke 
Size 2mm E 2,50

14189 Yoke 
Size 3mm E 2,50

14190 Yoke 
Size 4mm E 2,50

14192 Yoke 
Size 6mm E 2,50
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14129 Spring Set-up Jig E 25,0014145 Armature Bar & Spring set up 
Liner E 8,00

Top Grade 
Disinfectant Kit 

12729  E 71,00

The kit includes:
1 Cidex Opa 3.78L

1 Clorexidina 1L
1 Dermadil 1L

14144 Armature Bar
E 5,50

14182 Armature Bar 
Shape 1 E 5,00

14183 Armature Bar 
Shape 2 E 5,00

14184 Armature Bar 
Shape 3 E 5,00

14185 Armature Bar 
Shape 4 E 5,00

14152 Armature Bar & Spring set up 
Shader E 8,00

Antibacteria Kit
12731 E 20,00

The kit includes:
1 Benzalcol 1L
1 Dedisan 1L
1 Laurit Gel 400 ml



Head Office
I Max International S.r.l.
Via Emilia, 41 
47838 Riccione
Italy

Branch Office
I Max Deutschland GmbH
Meisengasse, 8
60313 Frankfurt am Main
Germany

Order & info:
Tel.  (+39) 0541.64.21.60
Fax  (+39) 0541.64.35.42
E-mail: info@imaxshop.com
www.imaxshop.com

Bestellen Sie unter:
Tel. (+49) 01805 / 462900
Fax (+49) 01805 / 462901
E-mail: kontakt@imaxshop.com
www.imaxshop.com www.imaxshop.com
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Mini Thermal Copier Machine
La nostra nuova MINI Thermal Copier Machine funziona 
come un Fax. Non servono bulbi o carrier. Nessuna regis-
trazione neccessaria. La fotocopiatrice ha anche la capacità 
di invertire l'immagine con la semplice pressione del pulsante 
specchio. Formato carta A4.

Our brand new MINI Thermal Copier Machine works like a 
fax machine. No bulbs, carriers, or messy solutions needed. 
No adjusting required. The copier also has the ability to invert 
your image by pushing the mirror button. Paper Size A4. 

Unser brandneuer MINI Thermal Kopierer funktioniert wie ein 
Fax-Gerät. Keine Lampe oder Carrier wird gebraucht. Keine 
Einstellung erforderlich. Der Kopierer hat auch die Möglichkeit, 
das Bild mit Hilfe der Spiegel-Taste umzukehren. Papierformat A4.

10374 E 299,00

I Max Tattoo Thermal Paper
Box 100 fogli-sheets-Seiten 10380 E 26,00

10 Boxes 1000 fogli-sheets-Seiten E 240,00

Spirit Master Units
Box 100 fogli-sheets-Seiten 10375 E 39,95

10 Boxes 1000 fogli-sheets-Seiten E 379,50




